Statement of Account

ACC-CRH
1186 Titan Roberis Rd.
Lillington, NC 27546
(910) 814-4256

Customer: Johnathan E Mankel
Mailing Address: 3262 Darroch Rd , Lillington , NC 27546
e-Mail: tfrino@gmail.com
Delivery Address: 3410 Darroch rd , Lillington, NC 27546

" Description of Unit:

Deal #: 50340

Sales Person: Pamela Hubbard
phubbard@factoryexpohomes.ccom

Cell Phone: (910) 591-8291

Home Phone:( ) -

Serial # Year | Condition / Manufacturer / Make / Model Stock #
2023 | Champion Dutch Elite Single 1660 500177
Square Footage 910 Ft Length w/Hitch Ft Length W/O Hitch
Number of Sections Number of Bedrooms| 2.0 Number of Bath Rooms | 2.0
Set & Delivery, Add Ons ! TR
Addendum A Upgrades 1 $5,943.00| |MSRP: $79,861.96
Freight to Customer Site 1 $1,893.00 |Vour Price $79.861.96
Change Order # 1 1 ($594.00)| [Total Add Ons $7,242.00
Documentation Fee $395.00
Sales Tax $2,078.10
Total Price w/Taxes and Fees: $89,577.06
Down Payment Due $9,000.00
Down Payment Received ($9,000.00)
Cash Due $80,577.06
Total:  $7,242.00
Deal# 50340 ACC-CRH @ Cirrus Solutions, Inc.

Run Date: 01/04/2023



